
1 日  置  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 58.69 27.55 31.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 4.70 -0.21 4.49-1 -1 -2 -1 0

2 2F+2Loq q 3.50 -0.36 3.14-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.661 2 3 2 3

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 1 0 1 4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 1 3 2 3

7 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 0 0 2

8 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.29 1.81-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

26.84 27.55

Composition 2.67 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.003.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.903.50 4.00 4.25 3.25 4.50

31.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 奥  山  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 2 48.73 21.43 28.30 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.04 4.440 0 0 0 1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.240 1 0 1 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 0 1 3

5 2F+2Lo F 3.50 -0.86 2.64-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 -1 0 -2 2

7 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.23 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 0 0 0 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-1 -1 1 0 3

22.18 21.43

Composition 2.67 3.552.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 3.452.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.603.00 3.75 4.00 3.00 4.25

28.30

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 魏      有  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 47.98 22.48 25.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-4 -5 -3 -5 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-2 0 0 -2 2

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.47 1.21-3 -3 -2 -5 -1

4 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.20-1 0 0 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.10-1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 0 2

8 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 0 0 0 2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 0 2 0 2

23.08 22.48

Composition 2.67 3.052.25 3.25 3.50 2.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.252.50 3.25 3.75 2.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.252.25 3.25 4.25 2.25 4.25

25.50
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